SURENDRANATH LAW COLLEGE

24/2, Mahatma Gandhi Road, Kolkata-700009
Phone No. 23600072/23503896
email - snlcollege@gmail.com

www.snlawcollege.ac.in

Ref. No. SNLC/293/2022-23

Date : 10/03/2023

ENROLMENT NOTIFICATION

The students of 2™, 4", 6™ 8", 10™ (including Honours) are hereby
directed to deposit their fees for the session January 2023 to July 2023 in
ONLINE Mode. The link will be provided at college Website, i.e.,

www.snlawcollege.ac.in

2" Semester

4™ Semester

6" Semester

8" Semester

8" Semester (Honours)
10" Semester

10" Semester (Honours)

Rs.7,500.00
Rs.6,400.00
Rs.6,400.00
Rs.6,400.00
Rs.6,700.00
Rs.6,460.00
Rs.6,760.00
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Dr. Mohammadi Tarannum
Vice Principal

Surendranath Law College



