SURENDRANATH LAW COLLEGE

24/2, Mahatma Gandhi Road, Kolkata-700009 Phone No. 23600072/23503896 email - snlcollege@gmail.com

www.snlawcollege.ac.in

Ref. No. SNLC/293/2022-23

Date: 10/03/2023

ENROLMENT NOTIFICATION

The students of 2^{nd} , 4^{th} , 6^{th} , 8^{th} , 10^{th} (including Honours) are hereby directed to deposit their fees for the session January 2023 to July 2023 in ONLINE Mode. The link will be provided at college Website, i.e., www.snlawcollege.ac.in

2 nd Semester	Rs.7,500.00
4 th Semester	Rs.6,400.00
6 th Semester	Rs.6,400.00
8 th Semester	Rs.6,400.00
8 th Semester (Honours)	Rs.6,700.00
10 th Semester	Rs.6,460.00
10 th Semester (Honours)	Rs.6,760.00

Dr. Mohammadi Tarannum

Dr. Mohammadi Tarannum Vice Principal Surendranath Law College

SURE LIGHTH LAW COLLEGE KLAVADAON